
UBK-013 Bracket
For Full Glass Doors

UBK-013

UBK-013

(45mm)

(23mm)
spacer included

Outswing glass door

Double action glass door
(Change to Outswing)

Frame

Out

UBK-013

Frame

Armature Plate
Spacer

Out

UBK-013 contains a spacer to adjust
For 10~12mm thickness of glass door

 

For Midi (800 lbs) and Mini (600 lbs) series magnet.
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